


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 1

TABLE OF CONTENTS

New Arrival October 2022 3 ................................................................................................................. 
Boy Collection 3 .................................................................................................................................... 

1 Pc Blue & Grey Checker Wooden Horse Embroidered Overalls 3 ....................................... 
Blue Horse Embroidered Corduroy Overalls 3 ........................................................................... 
Brown Horse Embroidered Corduroy Overalls 4 ....................................................................... 
Gray Wooden Horse Embroidered Overalls & Gray Checker Shirt 4 ...................................... 
Green Horse Embroidred Corduroy Longalls 5 .......................................................................... 
Navy Blue & Off White Plaid Smocked Romper 5 ..................................................................... 
Red & White Plaid Smocked Black Scottie Dog Overalls 6 ...................................................... 
Red Corduroy & Plaid Smocked Romper 6 ................................................................................ 
Red Plaid Smocked Romper 7 ..................................................................................................... 
Red Twill Embroidered Square Collar Boy Romper 7 ............................................................... 

Girl Collection 9 .................................................................................................................................... 
Blue Ruffle Collar Smocked Corduroy Dress 9 .......................................................................... 
Blue Smocked Peter Pan Collar Coduroy Dress 9 ..................................................................... 
Blush Pink Smocked Corduroy Long Sleeve Dress 10 .............................................................. 
Blush Pink Smocked Peter Pan Collar Corduroy Dress 10 ....................................................... 
Blush Pink Smocked Peter Pan Collar Corduroy Romper 11 ................................................... 
Christmas Tree Applique Drop Waisted Dress 11 ..................................................................... 
Embroidered Peter Pan Collar Blush Pink Corduroy Dress 12 ................................................. 
Floral Ruffle Collar Smocked Dress 12 ....................................................................................... 
Fuchsia Pink Embroidered Corduroy Dress 13 .......................................................................... 
Fuchsia Pink Embroidered Peter Pan Collar Corduroy Dress 13 ............................................. 
Hand Embroidered Ruffle Drop Waisted Corduroy Dress 14 .................................................. 
Ivory & Red Smocked Bishop Dress 14 ...................................................................................... 
Ivory & Red Smocked Bishop Dress And Diaper Cover 15 ...................................................... 
Ivory Floral Embroidered Grey & Blue Checker Dress 15 ........................................................ 
Mint Green Smocked Bishop Corduroy Dress 16 ...................................................................... 
Multi Color Plaid Drop Waisted Dress 16 ................................................................................... 
Navy Blue Smocked Corduroy Dress 17 .................................................................................... 
Off white Smocked Plaid Peter Pan Collar Dress 17 ................................................................. 
Peach Smocked Corduroy Ruffle Collar Romper 18 ................................................................. 
Peach Smocked Honey Comb Ruffle Collar Corduroy Dress 18 .............................................. 
Peach Smocked Ruffle Collar Corduroy Dress 19 ..................................................................... 
Pink & Blue Smocked Plaid Peter Pan Collar Dress 19 ............................................................. 
Pink & Blue Smocked Plaid Peter Pan Collar Dress 20 ............................................................. 
Pink Carousel Horse Peter Pan Collar Corduroy Dress 20 ....................................................... 
Pink Embroidered Ruffle Corduroy Dress 21 ............................................................................. 
Pink Embroidered Ruffle Corduroy Romper 21 ......................................................................... 
Pink Ruffle Corduroy Overalls & White Top 22 .......................................................................... 



Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 2

Pink Smocked Cap Sleeve Corduroy Dress 22 .......................................................................... 
Pink Smocked Peter Pan Collar Dress & Diaper Cover 23 ....................................................... 
Red & Green Smocked Embroidered Collar Dress 23 .............................................................. 
Red & White Plaid Smocked Black Scottie Dog Dress 24 ........................................................ 
Red & White Plaid Smocked Black Scottie Dog Dress And Diaper Covers 24 ...................... 
Red Bib Collar White Trim Float Dress 25 .................................................................................. 
Red Bow Tie Eyelet Lace Trim Dress 25 ..................................................................................... 
Red Corduroy & Plaid Flower Applique Drop Waisted Dress 26 ............................................. 
Red Corduroy Smocked & Candy Cane Embroidered Dress 26 .............................................. 
Red Corduroy Smocked Candy Cane Embroidered Dress & Diaper Cover 27 ...................... 
Red Honey Comb Smocked Dress 27 ......................................................................................... 
Red Plaid Drop Waisted Dress 28 ............................................................................................... 
Red Plaid Smocked Peter Pan Collar Dress 28 .......................................................................... 
Red Puff Sleeve Smocked Dress 29 ............................................................................................ 
Red Smocked Peter Pan Collar Dress 29 ................................................................................... 
Red Smocked Plaid Peter Pan Collar Dress 30 .......................................................................... 
Red Smocked Plaid Peter Pan Collar Dress 30 .......................................................................... 
Red Twill Embroidered Square Collar Girl Romper 31 ............................................................. 
Smocked Floral Printed Jersey Cotton Footie 31 ....................................................................... 
Squirrel Embroidred Brown Corduroy Pinafore Dress & Onesie 32 ........................................ 
Tan & Ivory Smocked Ruffle Collar Corduroy Dress 32 ............................................................ 
White & Pink Heart Rossette Embroidred Top And Bloomers 33 ........................................... 
Winter Green Smocked Pearl Accent Corduroy Dress 33 ........................................................ 



Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 3

NEW ARRIVAL OCTOBER 2022

BOY COLLECTION

1 PC BLUE & GREY CHECKER WOODEN
HORSE EMBROIDERED OVERALLS

Style # PC-NP298
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP298
Price: $36.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Petit Confection
Color Multiple

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/1-pc-blue-grey-checker-wooden-horse-embroidered-overalls/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/1-pc-blue-grey-checker-wooden-horse-embroidered-overalls/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 4

BLUE HORSE EMBROIDERED CORDUROY
OVERALLS

Style # PS-TM1156
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-TM1156
Price: $26.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Blue

BROWN HORSE EMBROIDERED CORDUROY
OVERALLS

Style # PS-TM1155
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-TM1155
Price: $26.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Brown

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-horse-embroidered-corduroy-overalls/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-horse-embroidered-corduroy-overalls/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/brown-horse-embroidered-corduroy-overalls/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/brown-horse-embroidered-corduroy-overalls/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 5

GRAY WOODEN HORSE EMBROIDERED
OVERALLS & GRAY CHECKER SHIRT

Style # PC-NP292
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP292
Price: $39.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Petit Confection
Color Beige, Off White

GREEN HORSE EMBROIDRED CORDUROY
LONGALLS

Style # PC-NP291
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP291
Price: $34.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Petit Confection
Color Off White, Green

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/gray-wooden-horse-embroidered-overalls-gray-checker-shirt/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/gray-wooden-horse-embroidered-overalls-gray-checker-shirt/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/green-horse-embroidred-corduroy-longalls/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/green-horse-embroidred-corduroy-longalls/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 6

NAVY BLUE & OFF WHITE PLAID SMOCKED
ROMPER

Style # PS-NP100
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP100
Price: $42.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Off White, Blue

RED & WHITE PLAID SMOCKED BLACK
SCOTTIE DOG OVERALLS

Style # FK-TM1077
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM1077
Price: $32.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Red

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/navy-blue-off-white-plaid-smocked-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/navy-blue-off-white-plaid-smocked-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-white-plaid-smocked-black-scottie-dog-overalls/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-white-plaid-smocked-black-scottie-dog-overalls/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 7

RED CORDUROY & PLAID SMOCKED
ROMPER

Style # FB-NP229
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FB-NP229
Price: $38.00
Size 0M, 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Color Red

RED PLAID SMOCKED ROMPER

Style # PS-NP101
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP101
Price: $42.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Red

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-corduroy-plaid-smocked-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-corduroy-plaid-smocked-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-plaid-smocked-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-plaid-smocked-romper/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 8

RED TWILL EMBROIDERED SQUARE COLLAR
BOY ROMPER

Style # PS-NP127
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP127
Price: $36.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Red

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-twill-embroidered-square-collar-girl-romper-2/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-twill-embroidered-square-collar-girl-romper-2/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 9

GIRL COLLECTION

BLUE RUFFLE COLLAR SMOCKED
CORDUROY DRESS

Style # FK-B0157
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-B0157
Price: $38.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Blue

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-ruffle-collar-smocked-corduroy-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-ruffle-collar-smocked-corduroy-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 10

BLUE SMOCKED PETER PAN COLLAR
CODUROY DRESS

Style # PS-NP132
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP132
Price: $46.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Blue

BLUSH PINK SMOCKED CORDUROY LONG
SLEEVE DRESS

Style # FK-TM1074
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM1074
Price: $44.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Pink

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-smocked-peter-pan-collar-coduroy-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blue-smocked-peter-pan-collar-coduroy-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blush-pink-smocked-corduroy-long-sleeve-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blush-pink-smocked-corduroy-long-sleeve-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 11

BLUSH PINK SMOCKED PETER PAN COLLAR
CORDUROY DRESS

Style # PS-NP122
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP122
Price: $46.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Pink

BLUSH PINK SMOCKED PETER PAN COLLAR
CORDUROY ROMPER

Style # PS-NP124
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP124
Price: $44.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Pink

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blush-pink-smocked-peter-pan-collar-corduroy-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blush-pink-smocked-peter-pan-collar-corduroy-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blush-pink-smocked-peter-pan-collar-corduroy-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/blush-pink-smocked-peter-pan-collar-corduroy-romper/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 12

CHRISTMAS TREE APPLIQUE DROP
WAISTED DRESS

Style # PS-B359
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-B359
Price: $28.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Red, White

EMBROIDERED PETER PAN COLLAR BLUSH
PINK CORDUROY DRESS

Style # PS-NP104
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP104
Price: $44.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Pink

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/christmas-tree-applique-drop-waisted-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/christmas-tree-applique-drop-waisted-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/embroidered-peter-pan-collar-blush-pink-corduroy-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/embroidered-peter-pan-collar-blush-pink-corduroy-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 13

FLORAL RUFFLE COLLAR SMOCKED DRESS

Style # FK-TM1084
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM1084
Price: $42.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Multiple

FUCHSIA PINK EMBROIDERED CORDUROY
DRESS

Style # PS-NP128
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP128
Price: $44.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Fushia

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/floral-ruffle-collar-smocked-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/floral-ruffle-collar-smocked-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/fuchsia-pink-embroidered-corduroy-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/fuchsia-pink-embroidered-corduroy-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 14

FUCHSIA PINK EMBROIDERED PETER PAN
COLLAR CORDUROY DRESS

Style # PS-NP125
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

3M - 24M: Diaper Cover

View on website
SKU: PS-NP125
Price: $42.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Fushia

HAND EMBROIDERED RUFFLE DROP
WAISTED CORDUROY DRESS

Style # LP-NP384
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: LP-NP384
Price: $42.00
Size 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand La Fleur & Le Papillon
Color Pink

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/fuchsia-pink-embroidered-peter-pan-collar-corduroy-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/fuchsia-pink-embroidered-peter-pan-collar-corduroy-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/hand-embroidered-ruffle-drop-waisted-corduroy-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/hand-embroidered-ruffle-drop-waisted-corduroy-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 15

IVORY & RED SMOCKED BISHOP DRESS

Style # FK-TM1081
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM1081
Price: $38.00
Size 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Red

IVORY & RED SMOCKED BISHOP DRESS
AND DIAPER COVER

Style # FK-TM1082
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM1082
Price: $38.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Red

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/ivory-red-smocked-bishop-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/ivory-red-smocked-bishop-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/ivory-red-smocked-bishop-dress-and-diaper-cover/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/ivory-red-smocked-bishop-dress-and-diaper-cover/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 16

IVORY FLORAL EMBROIDERED GREY &
BLUE CHECKER DRESS

Style #LP-NP386
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: LP-NP386
Price: $42.00
Size 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand La Fleur & Le Papillon
Color Multiple

MINT GREEN SMOCKED BISHOP CORDUROY
DRESS

Style # FK-TM1083
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM1083
Price: $42.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Mint

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/ivory-floral-embroidered-grey-blue-checker-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/ivory-floral-embroidered-grey-blue-checker-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/mint-green-smocked-bishop-corduroy-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/mint-green-smocked-bishop-corduroy-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 17

MULTI COLOR PLAID DROP WAISTED
DRESS

Style # LP-NP382
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: LP-NP382
Price: $37.00
Size 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand La Fleur & Le Papillon
Color Multiple

NAVY BLUE SMOCKED CORDUROY DRESS

Style # PS-NP123
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP123
Price: $46.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Navy

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/multi-color-plaid-drop-waisted-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/multi-color-plaid-drop-waisted-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/navy-blue-smocked-corduroy-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/navy-blue-smocked-corduroy-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 18

OFF WHITE SMOCKED PLAID PETER PAN
COLLAR DRESS

Style # PC-NP295
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP295
Price: $44.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Petit Confection
Color Off White

PEACH SMOCKED CORDUROY RUFFLE
COLLAR ROMPER

Style # PS-NP99
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP99
Price: $42.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Peach

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/off-white-smocked-plaid-peter-pan-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/off-white-smocked-plaid-peter-pan-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/peach-smocked-corduroy-ruffle-collar-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/peach-smocked-corduroy-ruffle-collar-romper/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 19

PEACH SMOCKED HONEY COMB RUFFLE
COLLAR CORDUROY DRESS

Style # PS-NP106
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP106
Price: $46.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Peach

PEACH SMOCKED RUFFLE COLLAR
CORDUROY DRESS

Style # PS-NP96
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

3M - 24M: Diaper Cover

View on website
SKU: PS-NP96
Price: $44.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Peach

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/peach-smocked-honey-comb-ruffle-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/peach-smocked-honey-comb-ruffle-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/peach-smocked-ruffle-collar-corduroy-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/peach-smocked-ruffle-collar-corduroy-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 20

PINK & BLUE SMOCKED PLAID PETER PAN
COLLAR DRESS

Style # PC-NP294
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP294
Price: $42.00
Size 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand Petit Confection
Color Blue, Pink

PINK & BLUE SMOCKED PLAID PETER PAN
COLLAR DRESS

Style # PC-NP296
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP296
Price: $42.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Petit Confection
Color Blue, Pink

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-blue-smocked-plaid-peter-pan-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-blue-smocked-plaid-peter-pan-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-blue-smocked-plaid-peter-pan-collar-dress-2/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-blue-smocked-plaid-peter-pan-collar-dress-2/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 21

PINK CAROUSEL HORSE PETER PAN
COLLAR CORDUROY DRESS

Style # PS-TM1154
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-TM1154
Price: $32.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Pink

PINK EMBROIDERED RUFFLE CORDUROY
DRESS

Style # PS-NP130
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

3M - 24M : Diaper Cover

View on website
SKU: PS-NP130
Price: $44.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Pink

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-carousel-horse-peter-pan-collar-corduroy-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-carousel-horse-peter-pan-collar-corduroy-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-embroidered-ruffle-corduroy-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-embroidered-ruffle-corduroy-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 22

PINK EMBROIDERED RUFFLE CORDUROY
ROMPER

Style # PS-NP131
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP131
Price: $36.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Pink

PINK RUFFLE CORDUROY OVERALLS &
WHITE TOP

Style # PC-NP293
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP293
Price: $38.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Petit Confection
Color Offf White, Pink

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-embroidered-ruffle-corduroy-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-embroidered-ruffle-corduroy-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-ruffle-corduroy-overalls-white-top/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-ruffle-corduroy-overalls-white-top/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 23

PINK SMOCKED CAP SLEEVE CORDUROY
DRESS

Style # PS-NP129
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP129
Price: $46.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Fushia

PINK SMOCKED PETER PAN COLLAR DRESS
& DIAPER COVER

Style # FB-NP226

Made with 100% cotton

View on website
SKU: FB-NP226
Price: $38.00
Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Color Pink
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-smocked-cap-sleeve-corduroy-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-smocked-cap-sleeve-corduroy-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-smocked-peter-pan-collar-dress-diaper-cover/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/pink-smocked-peter-pan-collar-dress-diaper-cover/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 24

RED & GREEN SMOCKED EMBROIDERED
COLLAR DRESS

Style # PS-NP105
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP105
Price: $46.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Red

RED & WHITE PLAID SMOCKED BLACK
SCOTTIE DOG DRESS

Style # FK-TM1075
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM1075
Price: $38.00
Size 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Red

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-green-smocked-embroidered-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-green-smocked-embroidered-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-white-plaid-smocked-black-scottie-dog-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-white-plaid-smocked-black-scottie-dog-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 25

RED & WHITE PLAID SMOCKED BLACK
SCOTTIE DOG DRESS AND DIAPER COVERS

Style # FK-TM1076
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM1076
Price: $38.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Red

RED BIB COLLAR WHITE TRIM FLOAT
DRESS

Style # PS-KP702
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-KP702
Price: $26.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Red

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-white-plaid-smocked-black-scottie-dog-dress-and-diaper-covers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-white-plaid-smocked-black-scottie-dog-dress-and-diaper-covers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-bib-collar-white-trim-float-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-bib-collar-white-trim-float-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 26

RED BOW TIE EYELET LACE TRIM DRESS

Style # LP-KP703
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: LP-KP703
Price: $26.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand La Fleur & Le Papillon
Color Mint

RED CORDUROY & PLAID FLOWER
APPLIQUE DROP WAISTED DRESS

Style # LP-NP385
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: LP-NP385
Price: $42.00
Size 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand La Fleur & Le Papillon
Color Pink

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-bow-tie-eyelet-lace-trim-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-bow-tie-eyelet-lace-trim-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-corduroy-plaid-flower-applique-drop-waisted-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-corduroy-plaid-flower-applique-drop-waisted-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 27

RED CORDUROY SMOCKED & CANDY CANE
EMBROIDERED DRESS

Style # PC-B074
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-B074
Price: $38.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand Petit Confection
Color Red

RED CORDUROY SMOCKED CANDY CANE
EMBROIDERED DRESS & DIAPER COVER

Style # PC-B073
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-B073
Price: $38.00
Size 0M, 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Petit Confection
Color Red

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-corduroy-smocked-candy-cane-embroidered-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-corduroy-smocked-candy-cane-embroidered-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-corduroy-smocked-candy-cane-embroidered-dress-diaper-cover/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-corduroy-smocked-candy-cane-embroidered-dress-diaper-cover/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 28

RED HONEY COMB SMOCKED DRESS

Style # FK-B0153
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-B0153
Price: $38.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Red

RED PLAID DROP WAISTED DRESS

Style # LP-NP383
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: LP-NP383
Price: $37.00
Size 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand La Fleur & Le Papillon
Color Red

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-honey-comb-smocked-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-honey-comb-smocked-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-plaid-drop-waisted-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-plaid-drop-waisted-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 29

RED PLAID SMOCKED PETER PAN COLLAR
DRESS

Style # PS-NP102
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

3M - 24M : Diaper Cover

View on website
SKU: PS-NP102
Price: $40.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Red

RED PUFF SLEEVE SMOCKED DRESS

Style # FK-TM1078
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM1078
Price: $42.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Red

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-plaid-smocked-peter-pan-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-plaid-smocked-peter-pan-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-puff-sleeve-smocked-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-puff-sleeve-smocked-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 30

RED SMOCKED PETER PAN COLLAR DRESS

Style # FK-TM1080
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM1080
Price: $36.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Red

RED SMOCKED PLAID PETER PAN COLLAR
DRESS

Style # PS-NP97
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP97
Price: $46.00
Size 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Red

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-smocked-peter-pan-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-smocked-peter-pan-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-smocked-plaid-peter-pan-collar-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-smocked-plaid-peter-pan-collar-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 31

RED SMOCKED PLAID PETER PAN COLLAR
DRESS

Style # PS-NP98
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP98
Price: $46.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Red

RED TWILL EMBROIDERED SQUARE COLLAR
GIRL ROMPER

Style # PS-NP126
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP126
Price: $36.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Red

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-smocked-plaid-peter-pan-collar-dress-2/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-smocked-plaid-peter-pan-collar-dress-2/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-twill-embroidered-square-collar-girl-romper/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/red-twill-embroidered-square-collar-girl-romper/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 32

SMOCKED FLORAL PRINTED JERSEY
COTTON FOOTIE

Style # FB-NP207
Made with 100% Cotton

Hand Smocked Bishop Collar

 

View on website
SKU: FB-NP207
Price: $32.00
Size 0M, 3M, 6M, 9M
Brand Fantaisie Bebes
Color Multiple

SQUIRREL EMBROIDRED BROWN
CORDUROY PINAFORE DRESS & ONESIE

Style # PS-NP103
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PS-NP103
Price: $44.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M
Brand Les Petits Soleils
Color Brown

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/smocked-printed-jersey-cotton-romper-2/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/smocked-printed-jersey-cotton-romper-2/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/squirrel-embroidred-brown-corduroy-pinafore-dress-onesie/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/squirrel-embroidred-brown-corduroy-pinafore-dress-onesie/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 33

TAN & IVORY SMOCKED RUFFLE COLLAR
CORDUROY DRESS

Style # PC-NP297
Made with 100% Cotton
lining 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: PC-NP297
Price: $46.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Petit Confection
Color Beige

WHITE & PINK HEART ROSSETTE
EMBROIDRED TOP AND BLOOMERS

Style # FK-TM1072
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM1072
Price: $28.00
Size 3M, 6M, 9M, 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color White, Pink

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/tan-ivory-smocked-ruffle-collar-corduroy-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/tan-ivory-smocked-ruffle-collar-corduroy-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-pink-heart-rossette-embroidred-top-and-bloomers/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/white-pink-heart-rossette-embroidred-top-and-bloomers/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 34

WINTER GREEN SMOCKED PEARL ACCENT
CORDUROY DRESS

Style # FK-TM1079
Made with 100% Cotton

View on website
SKU: FK-TM1079
Price: $48.00
Size 12M, 18M, 24M, 2T, 3T, 4T, 4, 5, 6, 6X
Brand Fantaisie Kids
Color Green

https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/winter-green-smocked-pearl-accent-corduroy-dress/
https://www.fantaisiekids.com/product/winter-green-smocked-pearl-accent-corduroy-dress/


Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 35

INDEX

1
1 Pc Blue & Grey Checker Wooden Horse Embroidered Overalls  1

B
Blue Horse Embroidered Corduroy Overalls  2
Blue Ruffle Collar Smocked Corduroy Dress  7
Blue Smocked Peter Pan Collar Coduroy Dress  8
Blush Pink Smocked Corduroy Long Sleeve Dress  8
Blush Pink Smocked Peter Pan Collar Corduroy Dress  9
Blush Pink Smocked Peter Pan Collar Corduroy Romper  9
Brown Horse Embroidered Corduroy Overalls  2

C
Christmas Tree Applique Drop Waisted Dress  10

E
Embroidered Peter Pan Collar Blush Pink Corduroy Dress  10

F
Floral Ruffle Collar Smocked Dress  11
Fuchsia Pink Embroidered Corduroy Dress  11
Fuchsia Pink Embroidered Peter Pan Collar Corduroy Dress  12

G
Gray Wooden Horse Embroidered Overalls & Gray Checker Shirt  3
Green Horse Embroidred Corduroy Longalls  3

H
Hand Embroidered Ruffle Drop Waisted Corduroy Dress  12

I
Ivory & Red Smocked Bishop Dress  13
Ivory & Red Smocked Bishop Dress And Diaper Cover  13
Ivory Floral Embroidered Grey & Blue Checker Dress  14

M
Mint Green Smocked Bishop Corduroy Dress  14
Multi Color Plaid Drop Waisted Dress  15

N
Navy Blue & Off White Plaid Smocked Romper  4
Navy Blue Smocked Corduroy Dress  15

O
Off white Smocked Plaid Peter Pan Collar Dress  16

P
Peach Smocked Corduroy Ruffle Collar Romper  16
Peach Smocked Honey Comb Ruffle Collar Corduroy Dress  17
Peach Smocked Ruffle Collar Corduroy Dress  17



Fantaisie Kids
https://www.fantaisiekids.com

Page: 36

Pink & Blue Smocked Plaid Peter Pan Collar Dress  18
Pink Carousel Horse Peter Pan Collar Corduroy Dress  19
Pink Embroidered Ruffle Corduroy Dress  19
Pink Embroidered Ruffle Corduroy Romper  20
Pink Ruffle Corduroy Overalls & White Top  20
Pink Smocked Cap Sleeve Corduroy Dress  21
Pink Smocked Peter Pan Collar Dress & Diaper Cover  21

R
Red & Green Smocked Embroidered Collar Dress  22
Red & White Plaid Smocked Black Scottie Dog Dress  22
Red & White Plaid Smocked Black Scottie Dog Dress And Diaper Covers  23
Red & White Plaid Smocked Black Scottie Dog Overalls  4
Red Bib Collar White Trim Float Dress  23
Red Bow Tie Eyelet Lace Trim Dress  24
Red Corduroy & Plaid Flower Applique Drop Waisted Dress  24
Red Corduroy & Plaid Smocked Romper  5
Red Corduroy Smocked & Candy Cane Embroidered Dress  25
Red Corduroy Smocked Candy Cane Embroidered Dress & Diaper Cover  25
Red Honey Comb Smocked Dress  26
Red Plaid Drop Waisted Dress  26
Red Plaid Smocked Peter Pan Collar Dress  27
Red Plaid Smocked Romper  5
Red Puff Sleeve Smocked Dress  27
Red Smocked Peter Pan Collar Dress  28
Red Smocked Plaid Peter Pan Collar Dress  28, 29
Red Twill Embroidered Square Collar Boy Romper  6
Red Twill Embroidered Square Collar Girl Romper  29

S
Smocked Floral Printed Jersey Cotton Footie  30
Squirrel Embroidred Brown Corduroy Pinafore Dress & Onesie  30

T
Tan & Ivory Smocked Ruffle Collar Corduroy Dress  31

W
White & Pink Heart Rossette Embroidred Top And Bloomers  31
Winter Green Smocked Pearl Accent Corduroy Dress  32


	new arrival 10-2022_letter
	new-arrival-october-2022_compress

